
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

MAY. 2021 YTD MAY. 2021 YTDMAY. 2021 YTD MAY. 2021 YTD

22 102 $3,772,220.00 $15,599,276.00NEW RESIDENCES 

3 8 $540,000.00 $1,231,000.00NEW DUPLEX'S (2 UNITS PER DWELLING)

2 9 $255,640.00 $1,844,819.00

1 8 $150,000.00 $3,155,000.00

NEW APARTMENTS (8 UNITS)

NEW COMMERCIALS1 8 $150,000.00 $3,155,000.00

4 30 $74,925.00 $337,049.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS4 30 $74,925.00 $337,049.00

6 29 $151,000.00 $876,412.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS6 29 $151,000.00 $876,412.00

2 10 $14,000.00 $96,720.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS2 10 $14,000.00 $96,720.00

7 16 $119,020.00 $273,020.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

3 21 $286,000.00 $5,084,575.00

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

FOUNDATIONS0 0 $0.00 $0.00

1 10 $16,500.00 $61,400.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

1 10 $16,500.00 $61,400.00

18 110 $555,817.00 $4,173,476.20OTHER (FENCE,  CELL TOWER AND SOLAR PANELS)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

18 110 $555,817.00 $4,173,476.20OTHER (FENCE,  CELL TOWER AND SOLAR PANELS)

TOTALS 69 353 $5,935,122.00 $32,732,747.20TOTALS 69 353 $5,935,122.00 $32,732,747.20

57 $ 4,082,911.40
TOTALS

57
260 2020 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 24,043,607.58

2020 MAY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 4,082,911.40

260
353

2020 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 24,043,607.58

2021 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 32,732,747.20353 2021 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 32,732,747.20

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

MAY. 2021 YTD MAY. 2021 YTD 

69 353 $29,321.75

105 566 $7,007.50ELECTRIC PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS $148,144.90

$41,580.00105 566 $7,007.50

45 199 $4,655.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS $16,405.50

$41,580.00

45 199 $4,655.00

28 118 $980.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

$16,405.50

$4,130.0028 118 $980.00

15 57 $505.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS

$4,130.00

$1,920.0015 57 $505.00

33 137 $1,715.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

$1,920.00

$6,881.0033 137 $1,715.00

31 152 $620.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS $3,040.00

$6,881.00

45 180 $4,500.00

64 352 $1,920.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $10,560.00

$18,000.00

64 352 $1,920.00

3 12 $360.00DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $10,560.00

$1,293.703 12 $360.00

46 211 $1,610.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

$1,293.70

$7,385.0046 211 $1,610.00

0 4 $0.00MOVING PERMITS

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY $7,385.00

$400.000 4 $0.00

0 4 $0.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $1,000.00

$400.00

30 129 $900.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES $3,870.00

221 1035 $836.72

 

CREDIT CARD FEES $3,216.96

 

TOTALS 735 3509 $54,930.97 $267,827.06TOTALS 735 3509 $54,930.97 $267,827.06

TOTALS

548
TOTALS

2020 MAY FEES COLLECTED: $ 40,752.43

2702 2020 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 206,800.52

3509 2021 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 267,827.06


